Always use NAGA products

Time:

Customer Signature With Seal

Grand Total 114 3.375 228,413.0

7 

0.00 0.00 228,413.07 6,564.58 6,564.58 241,542.23 

Total TCS Value
Total Discount Value

Total Roundoff Value
Total Invoice Value

243.00 

0.00 

0.23-

241,785.00 

Total in Words  [  Two Lakh Forty One Thousand Seven Hundred Eighty Five Rupees Only ]